Call for Nominations: Inamori Ethics Prize





The Inamori Ethics Prize

Case Western Reserve University and the Inamori International Center for Ethics and Excellence present the Inamori Ethics Prize to individuals who have demonstrated exemplary ethical leadership through actions that have greatly improved the condition of humankind.

The Inamori Ethics Prize recognizes and honors individuals who provide an example of ethical leadership on an international scale or have made significant and lasting contributions to the global understanding of ethics. The prize exists to educate the public about pressing ethical issues of our time and to teach students of all ages how to make a positive and lasting change in the world.



CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY Inamori International Center for Ethics and Excellence

Prize Recipients

2023: Myroslava Gongadze
2021: Silvia Fernández de Gurmendi
2019: LeVar Burton
2018: Farouk El-Baz
2017: Marian Wright Edelman
2016: Peter Eigen
2015: Martha Nussbaum
2014: Denis Mukwege
2013: Yvon Chouinard
2012: David Suzuki
2011: Beatrice Mtetwa
2010: Stan Brock
2009: Mary Robinson
2008: Francis Collins





The **Nominee**

The nominee should be a person who has either shown or taught others what true ethical leadership is in any field of endeavor. The nominee's example should inspire others to take action and respect the dignity and worth of all human beings. Their efforts must be done in the spirit of service to humankind, be unquestionably beneficial, have international aspects and/or a global reach, and be likely to endure. The nominee must be alive and able to travel to Cleveland, Ohio in the United States of America for the prize events.



The Celebration -

The Inamori Ethics Prize provides a \$35,000 monetary award intended to support the recipient's ongoing work. The winner is conferred the prize at Case Western Reserve University where they deliver a public lecture and participate in a symposium and other campus events.



The **Nomination**

We value representation in our nomination and selection process. We invite nominations of individuals from all over the world, reflecting a diverse range of fields, backgrounds, and perspectives. Please complete a brief online form to let us know whom to consider!



case.edu/inamori/prize inamoricenter@case.edu



CASE WESTERN RESERVE UNIVERSITY Inamori International Center for Ethics and Excellence

UMC 5141-03 2024